2023 L ATCHSETS & LOCKSETS www.OMNIAindustries.com  •  (973) 239-727296
P
R
O
D
U
C
T

00/ .F PAA
Design Rose Option     Handing Strike* Function    Finish
 How to Order Traditions
00 = Standard
45 = 1  3⁄4" Dia.
55 = 2  3⁄16" Dia.
RT = Rectangle
R = Right
L = Left
A = 1  3⁄8" x 23⁄4"
B = 13⁄4" x 23⁄8"
C = 13⁄4" x 2  3⁄4"
 F = Full Lip Strike
(Insert only if
needed)
See Function
Codes (Above)
3A
See Finish
Codes (Above)
752
Lever or
Knob Item #
Door Thickness
& Backset*
*If door is standard 1 3/8" x 2 3/8" then enter nothing for Door Thickness/Backset and Strike.
Latchset Component List
All OMNIA lever latchsets
meet ADA accessibility
requirements.
FOR PRODUCTS
SHOWN ON
PAGES 16-20.
3
Polished